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Suggestion for improvement
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Excellent presentation and relevant.Few practical examples would be more helpfull

Need to go for practical exercise more and identification of the general loopholes already
created earlier

Okay overall

We need practical sessions to practice

Such type of workshop/training frequently needed with current G.Os

During the course of training i realised a lot of rectification required in maintaining proper
registers , so 2 days training will be much useful in practical aspects of proper maintenance of
registers.

May include few case studies.

More such type of workshop will be helpful

More interactive sessions may help

Very informative training and useful for practical implementation.

Very good

Such trainings over regular interval regarding up-to-date G.Os may prove helpful.

Needs more training
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Meghdoot Pan

Anindya Guha Thakurta

Sujit Kumar Das

Juin Adhikary

Partha Mukherjee

Mars Caesar Das

Kamal saha,WBFS

Ritabrata De

Daraka Nath Kundu

Jonmenjoy Pal

Aquib Alam
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Office Name
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Monitoring south division

Silviculture South Division

Rupnarayan Division

URF Division

Extension Forestry Division

Rupnarayan Division

Office of the Divisional Forest Officer, 24 Pgs(South) Division, Alipore

Purba Medinipur Forest Division

O/o DFO,Howrah Division

Working Plan (South) I, Midnapore

DFO Panchet Division Bishnupur, Bankura.

FOREST Utilisation Division

24 Parganas(North) Division

1/27/25, 5:36 PM Feedback form of 1 (one) day training on 100/50 point roster on 25/01/2025

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1rtx07ADcIz8CrBH6v9Evx1QUKfVbHl9s9K0HlU2mM-Y/viewanalytics 5/8



Mobile Number

13 responses

9903346694

9564528231

7679772549

7980417080

9734917638

7557889963

9432094812

8583890511

7579245526

9932786270

9733764844

9903642913

7980991355

1/27/25, 5:36 PM Feedback form of 1 (one) day training on 100/50 point roster on 25/01/2025

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1rtx07ADcIz8CrBH6v9Evx1QUKfVbHl9s9K0HlU2mM-Y/viewanalytics 6/8



e-mail address
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tiyastisu@gmail.com

nabanita.sanyal2018@gmail.com

anindyagt@gmail.com

sujitkumardas88@yahoo.com

juin.pixel7@gmail.com

parthamukherjee24@gmail.com

mars_das@rediffmail.com

kamal.saha5526@gmail.com

ritabde.231176@gmail.com

dnkundu16@gmail.com

aquibalam689@gmail.com
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During the course of training i realised a lot of rectification required in 
maintaining proper registers , so 2 days training will be much useful in 
practical aspects of proper maintenance of registers. 
Okay overall 
Such trainings over regular interval regarding up-to-date G.Os may 
prove helpful. 
Such type of workshop/training frequently needed with current G.Os 
We need practical sessions to practice 
More such type of workshop will be helpful 
Very informative training and useful for practical implementation. 
Excellent presentation and relevant.Few practical examples would be 
more helpfull 
Very good 
Needs more training 
May include few case studies. 
Need to go for practical exercise more and identification of the general 
loopholes already created earlier 
More interactive sessions may help 
  
  

  
  
  

  
 


